
IV JORNADA ZONAL .LAS MESTAS.
28/03/2015

Benjamin Femenino

50 m.l.

Puesto Marca Nombre Año Colegiog

Serie 1

1 8.1 Andrea Arjona Quintana 2006 Jacinto Benavente

2 8.7 Noelia Secades Diaz 2006 Inmaculada

3 8.9 Irene Rivero Miras  2006 Montedeva

4 9.1 Nayra Moran Cueto 2006 Antonio Machado

5 9.2 Ylenia Otero Martinez 2007 Pericones

Serie 2

1 8.6 Patricia Perez Toribio 2006 El Llano

2 8.7 Alba Sanchez Garcia 2006 Montevil

3 9.0 Nadia Llana Ferreras 2006 Atalia

4 9.1 Marina Granda Diaz 2006 Valdellera

5 9.2 Angela Ardura Gonzalez 2006 Codema

Serie 3

1 8.9 Noa Antolin Blanco 2007 Codema

2 9.0 Laura Alvarez Sanchez  2007 El Llano

3 9.3 Claudia Espina Major 2006 San Rafael

4 9.4 Alicia Naya Fernandez  Ramon M. Pidal

5 9.7 Irene Amandi Roces 2007 San Rafael

Serie 4

1 8.5 Erika Oves Gomez  2006 Valdellera

2 10.0 Marina Salas Fernandez 2007 La Corolla

3 12.8 Ines Sanchez Martinez 2008 Rey Pelayo

Serie 5

1 8.8 Candela Rodriguez Navadijos 2007 Jovellanos

2 9.0 Deva Valencia Gonzalez 2006 Rio Piles

3 9.2 Candela Alonso Lopez 2008 Principe De Asturias

4 9.4 Olaya Berros Iglesias 2006 Maliayo

5 9.5 Lena Silva Lago 2008 Lloreu

Serie 6

1 8.7 Laura Murillo Rodriguez 2006 Lloreu

2 9 3 Daniela Sordo Santoveña 2006 Valdellera2 9.3 Daniela Sordo Santoveña 2006 Valdellera

3 9.4 Marta Refusta Hernandez 2006 Braulio Vigon

4 9.5 Manuela Garcia Prida 2007 San Rafael

5 10.5 Paula Iglesias Rendueles 2007 Montedeva

Serie 7



1 9.5 Sira Suarez Muñiz 2008 Elisburu

2 9.7 Abril Moro De Faes  2007 Jovellanos

3 10.0 Sofia Pop 2008 Evaristo Valle

4 10.2 Claudia Fernandez Garcia 2008 Principe De Asturias

5 10.5 Ana Carrasco Cayado 2007 Maliayo

Serie 8

1 9 5 J h I fi t D J 2006 At li1 9.5 Johanna Infiesta De Jesus 2006 Atalia

2 10.6 Cayetana Victorero Gil 2007 La Corolla

3 11.0 Cristina Sandoval Montalvo 2007 Virgen Reina

4 11.1 Janire Diaz Alvarez 2008 Jacinto Benavente

5 11.3 Sara Gil Barola 2007 Maliayo

Serie 9

1 9 6 Claudia Moro Garcia Alfonso Camin1 9.6 Claudia Moro Garcia Alfonso Camin

2 9.7 Lucia Carril Pato Codema

3 10.8 Andrea Gonzalez Hevia 2008 Maliayo

4 10.8 Emma Jimenez Campo 2007 Codema

5 12.1 Deva Perez Muñiz 2006 San Felix

Serie 10

1 9.0 Julia Ibarrondo Rabanan 2006 Codema

2 9.3 Sofia Estevez Blanco 2006 Atalia

3 9.4 Ainhoa Martin Llera 2006 Montevil

4 9.5 Raquel Moro Sierra 2007 Codema

5 9.6 Blanca Prado Martinez 2007 Codema

Serie 11

1 9.4 Estefania Fernandez Llamedo 2007 Garcia Lorca

2 9 5 L E bi S l 2006 L P i2 9.5 Laura Eusebio Solar 2006 Los Pericones

3 9.7 Claudia Duarte Blanco 2006 Garcia Lorca

4 10.1 Maria Menendez Gonzalez 2007 Pericones

5 10.7 Carmen Martin Fernandez 2006 Jovellano

Serie 12

1 8.7 Laura Dominguez Rubiera 2006 Montevil1 8.7 Laura Dominguez Rubiera 2006 Montevil

2 8.8 Claudia Diaz Nogueiro 2008 La Corolla

3 9.1 Maria Suarez Velasco 2006 Codema

4 9.5 Vera Cortina Mejuto 2006 Codema

5 10.5 Alba Fernandez Fernandez 2006 El Llano

Serie 13

1 9.4 Telva Vazquez Mauleon 2007 Garcia Lorca

2 10.1 Lola Valea Garcia 2007 Asturias

3 10.3 Sara Suarez Busto 2007 Garcia Lorca

4 10.8 Laia Granda Diez 2008 Asturias

5 11.0 Paula Alonso Fernandez 2008 Virgen Reina

Serie 14

1 9.4 Laura Garcia Pando 2007 Inmaculada

2 9 6 S i M ti R 2006 Cl i2 9.6 Sonia Martinez Roquer 2006 Clarin

3 9.9 Sandra Salinas Yañez 2006 Cabueñes

4 10.4 Carla Robledo Jimenez 2006 San Felix

5 10.5 Sofia Rojas Braga 2007 Asturias

Serie 15

1 9.1 Lola Citalli Martinez 2006 Ramon M. Pidal

2 9.6 Daniela Garcia Cuesta 2006 Montedeva2 9.6 Daniela Garcia Cuesta 2006 Montedeva

3 9.9 Daniela Garcia Antuña 2007 Asuncion

4 10.0 Elena Rivera Alvarez 2007 Evaristo Valle

5 10.4 Claudia De La Riva Fernandez 2008 Evaristo Valle

Serie 16



1 9.8 Noelia Gutierrez Valdes 2008 Ramon M. Pidal

2 10.1 Ruth Rodriguez Rivaya 2006 Montevil

3 10.2 Valeria Perez Alvarez 2007 Montevil

4 10.3 Deva Rodriguez Gomez 2006 Montevil

5 10.9 Alba Gutierrez Iglesias 2008 Codema

lAltura

Puesto Marca Nombre Año Colegio

1 1.00 Alicia Naya Fernandez 2006 Ramon M. Pidal

2 1.00 Nayra Moral Cueto 2006 Antonio Machado

3 1.00 Noelia Secades Diaz 2006 Inmaculada

d4 1.00 Andrea Arjona Quintana 2006 Jacinto Benavente

5 0.95 Angela Ardura Gonzalez 2006 Codema

6 0.95 Nadia Llana Ferreras  2006 Atalia

7 0.90 Sofia Estevez Blanco 2006 Atalia

8 0.90 Deva Valencia Gonzalez 2006 Rio Piles

9 0.90 Julia Ibarrondo Rabanan  2006 Codema

10 0.90 Laura Dominguez Rubiera  2006 Montevil

11 0 85 Candela Rodriguez Navadijos 2007 Jovellanos11 0.85 Candela Rodriguez Navadijos 2007 Jovellanos

12 0.85 Lena Silva Lago 2008 Lloreu

13 X Alba Sanchez Garcia 2006 Montevil

14 X Vera Cortina Mejuto  2006 Codema

Peso

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 5.86 Erika Oves Gomez 2006 Valdellera

2 4.75 Marina Granda Diaz 2006 Valdellera

3 4.2 Carla Robledo Jimenez 2006 San Felix

4 4.14 Yanira Santurio Fernandez 2006 Principe De Asturias

5 3.97 Blanca Prado Martinez 2007 Codema

6 3.97 Laura Alvarez Sanchez 2007 El Llano

7 3.86 Daniela Sordo Santoveña 2006 Valdellera

8 3.86 Maria Suarez Velasco 2006 Codema

9 3.8 Marta Refusta Hernandez 2006 Braulio Vigon

10 3.64 Patricia Perez Toribio  2006 El Llano

11 3.63 Johanna Infiesta De Jesus 2006 Atalia

12 3.55 Daniela Garcia Cuesta 2006 Montedeva

13 3.54 Irene Amandi Roces 2007 San Rafael

14 3.53 Lola Citalli Martinez  2006 Ramon M. Pidal

15 3.51 Lara Murillo Rodriguez 2006 Lloreu

16 3.41 Ruth Rodriguez Ribaya 2006 Montevil

17 3.24 Ainhoa Martin Llera 2006 Montevil

18 3.24 Candela Rodriguez Navadijos 2007 Jovellanos

19 3.15 Estefania Fernandez Llamedo 2007 Garcia Lorca

20 3 12 Irene Rivero Miras 2006 Montedeva20 3.12 Irene Rivero Miras 2006 Montedeva

21 3.10 Ana Carrasco Cayado 2007 Maliayo

22 3.10 Claudia Espina Major 2006 San Rafael

23 3.02 Elena Rivera Alvarez 2007 Evaristo Valle

24 2.97 Marina Salas Fernandez  2007 La Corolla

25 2.97 Noa Antolin Blanco 2006 Codema

26 2.82 Manuela Garcia Prida 2007 San Rafael

27 2.80 Claudia Diaz Nogueiro 2008 La Corolla

28 2.79 Olaya Berros Iglesias 2006 Maliayo

29 2.78 Lucia Carril Pato 2007 Codema

30 2.76 Claudia Moro Garcia Alfonso Camin

31 2.76 Alba Fernandez Fernandez 2006 El Llano

32 2.75 Cayetana Victorero Gil 2007 La Corolla



33 2.70 Raquel Moro Sierra 2007 Codema

34 2.70 Claudia Duarte Blanco 2006 Garcia Lorca

35 2.61 Andrea Gonzalez Hevia  2008 Maliayo

36 2.58 Claudia De La Riva Fernandez 2008 Evaristo Valle

37 2.56 Noelia Gutierrez Valdes 2008 Ramon M. Pidal

38 2.50 Sofia Rojas Braga  2007 Asturias

39 2.39 Laura Garcia Pando 2007 Inmaculada

40 2 35 S Gil B j l 2007 M li40 2.35 Sara Gil Barjola 2007 Maliayo

41 2.28 Emma Jimenez Campo 2007 Codema

42 2.27 Paula Alonso Fernandez 2008 Virgen Reina

43 2.14 Lola Valea Garcia  2007 Asturias

44 2.11 Telva Vazquez Mauleon  2007 Garcia Lorca

45 1.94 Sara Suarez Busto 2007 Garcia Lorca

46 1.70 Paula Iglesias Rendueles 2007 Montedeva

47 1 70 Cristina Sandoval Montalvo 2007 Virgen Reina47 1.70 Cristina Sandoval Montalvo 2007 Virgen Reina

48 1.68 Janire Diaz Alvarez 2008 Jacinto Benavente

49 1.62 Sofia Pop 2008 Evaristo Valle

50 1.55 Ines Sanchez Martinez 2008 Rey Pelayo

Benjamin Masculino

50 m.l.

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

Serie 1

1 8.0 Abdú Morala Hidalgo 2006 Los Pericones

2 8.1 Nicolas Moquete Fernandez 2006 Martinez Blanco

3 8 2 En o Alonso Fernande 2006 Inmaculada3 8.2 Enzo Alonso Fernandez 2006 Inmaculada

4 8.3 Ibrahim Morala Hidalgo 2006 Los Pericones

5 8.5 Pablo Jeremias Fernandez 2006 Antonio Machado

Serie 2

1 8.2 Javier Alvarez Iglesias 2006 Jovellanos

2 8.5 Pablo Aramendi Sanchez 2006 San Felix

3 8.5 Nacho Andre Rodriguez 2006 Martinez Blanco3 8.5 Nacho Andre Rodriguez 2006 Martinez Blanco

4 8.7 Iker Fernandez Diaz 2006 Begoña

5 8.8 Nel Duarte Trapote 2007 Jacinto Benavente

Serie 3

1 8.4 Adrian Moquete Fernandez 2006 Martinez Blanco

2 8.5 Manuel De La Vega Iglesias 2007 Rio Piles

3 8.5 Dario Rodriguez Gonzalez 2006 Begoña

4 8.6 Theo Arrospide Wikstron 2007 Rio Piles

5 8.8 Guillermo Alvarez Garcia 2007 Inmaculada

Serie 4

1 9.0 Cristian Garcia Garcia  2007 Montedeva

2 9.1 Saul Martinez Matias 2007 Patronato San Jose

3 9 3 Alvaro Gonzalez Martin 2008 Patronato San Jose3 9.3 Alvaro Gonzalez Martin 2008 Patronato San Jose

4 9.9 Davor Ardura Cayado 2006 Maliayo

5 10.9 Enol Gonzalez Martin  2007 San Miguel

Serie 5

1 8.8 Pablo Montero Daza 2007 Montevil

2 9.7 Manuel Margolles Alvarez 2008 Maliayo

3 10.1 Zacaria Ghazuli 2008 Maliayoy

4 10.6 David Cortina Figaredo 2008 Maliayo

5 10.8 Samuel Corcuera Martinez 2007 Los Pericones

Serie 6

1 8.5 Vicente Fernandez Cosio 2006 Inmaculada



2 8.7 Victor Fernandez Valdes 2006 Principe De Asturias

3 10.8 Adolfo Sanchez Valdes 2008 Maliayo

4 10.2 Asier De Las Heras  2008 Laviada

5 11.9 Alvaro Fariña Bayona  2008 Patronato San Jose

Serie 7

1 8 6 P l R d i D l Ri 2006 I l d1 8.6 Pelayo Rodriguez Del Rio 2006 Inmaculada

2 10.0 Enol Vallin Gancedo 2008 San Rafael

3 11.2 Mario Liñero Cancio 2008 Maliayo

4 11.3 Noe Sanchez Garcia 2008 Antonio Machado

5 11.9 Arturo Lobo Otero 2008 Peña Tu

Serie 8

1 8 6 Yeray Garcia Ramos 2006 Alfonso Camin1 8.6 Yeray Garcia Ramos 2006 Alfonso Camin

2 8.8 Sergio Alonso Iglesias 2007 Begoña

3 9.5 Nel Escudero Barrios 2007 Begoña

4 9.6 Raul Francisco Martinez 2007 Antonio Machado

5 11.6 Daniel Gabarri De Las Heras 2007 Antonio Machado

Serie 9

1 8.3 Nicolas Menendez Sanchez 2006 Cabueñes

2 9.0 Marcos Alvarez Garcia 2006 Rio Piles

3 10.1 Guillermo Monreal Fernandez 2007 Begoña

4 10.4 Mario Garcia Queipo 2008 Principe De Asturias

5 11.6 Alvaro Quintanilla Rodriguez 2008 Alfonso Camin

Serie 10

1 9.2 Pablo Jose Sanchez Gonzalez  2006 San Felix

2 10 1 M F d T 2007 I l d2 10.1 Marcos Fernandez Torres 2007 Inmaculada

3 10.4 Jaime Gayo Garcia‐Meres 2008 Principe De Asturias

4 10.5 Mario Fernandez Cedron  2008 Principe De Asturias

5 10.8 Mario Arango Perez 2008 Principe De Asturias

Serie 11

1 8.7 Iyan Villamil Magalhaes 2006 Montevil

2 8.8 Tristan Santos Riera 2006 Garcia Lorca2 8.8 Tristan Santos Riera  2006 Garcia Lorca

3 9.1 Miguel Gayo Garcia‐Meras 2006 Principe De Asturias

4 9.8 Mateo Gallego Nicieza 2007 Clarin

5 10.1 Pablo Diaz Trapiella 2007 Liceo La Corolla

Serie 12

1 9.5 James Alvarez Alvarez 2007 Jovellanos

2 9.8 Javier Gonzalez Barro 2007 Montevil

3 10.0 Sergio Doncos Gonzalez 2006 Jovellanos

4 11.0 Diego Egurrola Revenga  2007 Jovellanos

5 11.5 Ruben Garcia Berlanas  2007 Jovellanos

Serie 13

1 8.7 Pablo Cuetos Menendez 2006 Inmaculada

2 9.1 Marco Suarez Gonzalez  2007 Montedeva

3 9 7 O M ti A i 2007 I l d3 9.7 Oscar Martin Ania  2007 Inmaculada

4 10.2 Pablo Fernandez Del Blanco 2008 Montedeva

5 10.5 Nicolas Rodriguez Rio 2008 Inmaculada

Serie 14

1 8.9 Yonatan Yuguero Strunilina 2006 Principe De Asturias

2 9.1 Jairo Mori Rodriguez  2008 Montedeva

3 9.4 Adrian Martinez Mendez 2007 Montevil3 9.4 Adrian Martinez Mendez 2007 Montevil

4 9.5 Pablo Paco Solis 2008 Garcia Lorca

5 9.8 Mateo Galguera Pando 2007 Peña Tu

Serie 15

1 9.4 Sergio Agudin Perez  2008 San Felix



2 9.9 Alejandro Rodriguez Suarez 2006 San Felix

3 9.9 Hector Coronas Camporro 2008 Elisburu

4 10.2 Hugo Premio Tiroñeta 2007 Noega

5 11.0 Fidel Marinero Vega 2008 Montevil

Serie 16

1 8.1 Xandro Muñiz Fernandez 2006 Evaristo Valle

2 8 9 L P i t S h 2006 S F li2 8.9 Lucas Prieto Sanchez 2006 San Felix

3 9.8 Guillermo Acebes Noval 2008 Noega

4 10.2 Lucas Fernandez Gonzalez 2006 Lloreu

5 10.6 Ivan Fernandez Fernandez  2008 El Llano

Serie 17

1 8.8 Diego Suarez Dickson  2007 El Llano

2 8 9 Alberto Muñiz Cruz 2006 Evaristo Valle2 8.9 Alberto Muñiz Cruz 2006 Evaristo Valle

3 9.1 Marco Antonio Braña Calvo 2006 Evaristo Valle

4 9.1 Pablo Riobello Alcoba 2006 Evaristo Valle

5 9.4 Lain Fernandez Gavrus 2007 Ramon M. Pidal

Serie 18

1 8.8 Daniel Menendez Sanchez 2006 Cabueñes

2 9.7 Daniel Cimadevilla Sanchez 2007 Asturias

3 10.7 Alejandro Rodriguez Carnero 2007 Asturias

4 11.2 Diego Arroyo Garcia 2008 Montevil

Longitud

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 3.72 Pablo Jeremias  2006 Antonio Machado

2 3.46 Enol Vallin Gancedo 2008 San Rafael

3 3.10 Xandro Muñiz Fernandez 2008 Evaristo Valle

4 3.04 Javier Alvarez Iglesias 2006 Jovellanos

5 3.02 Adrian Moquete Fernandez 2006 Martinez Blanco

6 3.00 Lain Fernandez Gavrus  2007 Ramon M. Pidal

7 2.95 Abdu Morala Hidalgo 2006 Pericones

8 2 94 P bl C M d 2006 I l d8 2.94 Pablo Cuetos Menendez  2006 Inmaculada

9 2.92 Nacho Andre Rodriguez 2006 Martinez Blanco

10 2.85 Dario Rodriguez Gonzalez 2006 Begoña

11 2.82 Nel Duarte Trapote 2007 Jacinto Benavente

12 2.82 Vicente Fernandez Cosio  2006 Inmaculada

13 2.78 Nicolas Moquete Fernandez 2006 Martinez Blanco

14 2.75 Nicolas Menendez Sanchez 2006 Cabueñes

15 2 71 Iyan Villamil Magalhaes 2006 Montevil15 2.71 Iyan Villamil Magalhaes 2006 Montevil

16 2.7 Ibrahim Morala Hidalgo 2006 Pericones

17 2.68 Yeray Garcia Ramos 2006 Alfonso Camin

18 2.66 Pablo Montero Daza 2006 Montevil

19 2.64 Manuel De La Vega Iglesias 2007 Rio Piles

20 2.63 Cristian Garcia Garcia 2007 Montedeva

21 2.6 Diego Suarez Dickson 2007 El Llano

22 2.56 Jairo Mori Rodriguez 2008 Montedeva

23 2.53 Lucas Prieto Sanchez  2006 San Felix

24 2.52 Pablo Aramendi Sanchez 2006 San Felix

25 2.49 Alberto Muñiz Cruz 2006 Evaristo Valle

26 2.41 Pablo Jose Sanchez Gonzalez 2006 San Felix

27 2.38 Teo Arrospide Wikstron 2007 Rio Piles

28 2.37 Marco Antonio Braño Calvo 2006 Evaristo Valle

29 2.35 Daniel Menendez Sanchez 2006 Cabueñes

30 2 35 M t G l R d 2007 P ñ T30 2.35 Mateo Galguera Rozada 2007 Peña Tu

31 2.33 Marcos Alvarez Garcia 2006 Rio Piles

32 2.33 Manuel Margolles Alvarez  2008 Maliayo

33 2.32 Mateo Gallego Nicieza 2007

34 2.32 Tristan Santos Riera 2006 Garcia Lorca

35 2.32 Lucas Reiriz Gayol 2007 Garcia Lorca



36 2.31 Raul Francisco Martinez 2007 Antonio Machado

37 2.29 Miguel Gayo Garcia‐Meras 2006 Principe De Asturias

38 2.28 Alejandro Rodriguez Suarez 2006 San Felix

39 2.23 Adolfo Sanchez Valdes 2008 Maliayo

40 2.18 Zacaria Ghazuli  2008 Maliayo

41 2.17 Yonatan Yuguero Strunilina 2006 Principe De Asturias

42 2.15 Hugo Premio Piñoneta  2007 Noega

43 2 11 A i D L H 2008 L i d43 2.11 Asier De Las Heras  2008 Laviada

44 2.11 Sergio Agudin Perez 2008 San Felix

45 2.11 David Cortina Figaredo 2008 Maliayo

46 2.11 Pablo Diaz Trapiella 2007 Liceo La Corolla

47 2.1 Marco Suarez Gonzalez 2007 Montedeva

48 2.08 Mario Garcia Queipo 2007 Principe De Asturias

49 2.04 Adrian Martinez Mendez 2007 Montevil

50 2 01 Jaime Gayo Garcia‐Meras 2008 Principe De Asturias50 2.01 Jaime Gayo Garcia Meras 2008 Principe De Asturias

51 1.99 Lucas Fernandez Gonzalez  2006 Lloreu

52 1.97 Guillermo Monreal Fernandez 2007 Begoña

53 1.96 Guillermo Alvarez Garcia 2007 Inmaculada

54 1.95 Pablo Riobello Alcoba 2006 Evaristo Valle

55 1.96 Vitor Fernandez Valdes 2006 Principe De Asturias

56 1.91 Davor Ardura Cayado 2006 Maliayo

57 1.89 Diego Arroyo Garcia 2008 Alfonso Camin

58 1.89 Nel Escudero Barrios 2007 Begoña

59 1.85 Pablo Fernandez Del Blanco 2008 Montedeva

60 1.83 Mario Liñero Cancio  2008 Maliayo

61 1.79 Guillermo Acebes Noval 2008 Noega

62 1.76 Alvaro Gonzalez Martin 2008 Patronato San Jose

63 1.76 Ivan Fernandez Fernandez 2008 El Llano

64 1.75 Pablo Paco Solis 2008 Garcia Lorca

65 1 72 D i l Ci d ill S t 2007 A t i65 1.72 Daniel Cimadevilla Santos  2007 Asturias 

66 1.72 Marcos Fernandez Torres 2007 Inmaculada

67 1.70 Oscar Martin Ania  2007 Inmaculada

68 1.68 Arturo Lobo Otero 2008 Peña Tu

69 1.67 Saul Martinez Matias 2007 Patronato San Jose

70 1.65 Javier Gonzalez Barro 2007 Montevil

71 1.65 Mario Arango Perez 2008 Principe De Asturias

72 1.60 Fidel Marinero Vega 2008 Montevil72 1.60 Fidel Marinero Vega 2008 Montevil

73 1.59 Ruben Garcia Berlanas 2007 Jovellanos

74 1.58 Mario Fernandez Cedron 2008 Principe De Asturias

75 1.57 Adrian  2008 Montedeva

76 1.55 Enol Gonzalez Martin 2007 San Miguel

77 1.54 Noe Sanchez Garcia 2008 Antonio Machado

78 1.54 Alejandro Rodriguez Calcedo 2007 Asturias 

79 1.53 Hector Coronas Camporro 2008 Elisburu

80 1.48 Daniel Gabarri De Las Heras 2007 Antonio Machado

81 1.45 Alvaro Quintanilla Rodriguez 2008 Alfonso Camin

82 1.44 Samuel Corcuera Martinez 2007 Pericones

83 1.27 Alvaro Fariña Bayona 2008 Patronato San Jose

Altura

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 1.27 Pablo Jeremias Fernandez 2006 Antonio Machado

2 1.00 Nicolas Moquete Fernandez 2006 El Llano

3 1.00 Ibrahim Morala Hidalgo 2006 Pericones

4 0.95 Xandro Muñiz Fernandez 2006 Evaristo Valle

5 0.95 Raul Francisco Rodriguez 2007 Antonio Machado

6 0 9 Alb t M ñi C 2006 E i t V ll6 0.9 Alberto Muñiz Cruz 2006 Evaristo Valle

7 0.9 Abdu Morala Hidalgo 2006 Pericones

8 0.85 Pablo Riobello Alcoba 2006 Evaristo Valle

9 0.85 Lain Fernandez Gavrus 2007 Ramon M. Pidal

10 0.85 Iyan Villamin 2005 Montevil

11 0.85 Jairo Mori Rodriguez 2008 Montedeva



12 X Noe Sanchez Garcia 2008 Antonio Machado

13 X Diego Suarez Dickson 2007 El Llano

14 X Pablo Fernandez Del Blanco 2008 Montedeva

15 X Marco Suarez Gonzalez  2007 Montedeva

Alevin Femenino

500 ml

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

Serie 1Serie 1

1 1.31.7 Mariam Benkert Elalaoui 2004 Alfonso Camin

2 1.33.6 Aroa Calvo Gomez 2004 Atalia

3 1.34.8 Lucia Martinez Tirador 2004 San Miguel

4 1.35.6 Clara Colome Villaverde 2004 Virgen Reina

5 1.39.9 Nayra Pita Mendez 2004 El Llano

6 1.40.6 Angela Rodriguez Grela 2005 Jacinto Benavente

7 1.41.8 Sherezade Valdes Rodriguez  2004 Virgen Reina

8 1.43.9 Covadonga Botas De Fuentes 2004 Virgen Reina

9 1.45.6 Sara Garcia Tuya 2004 Jacinto Benavente

10 1.47.3 Lucia Capin Landera  2004 San Felix

11 1.48.0  Veronica Fernandez Fdez 2004 La Corolla

12 1.48.8 Telva Cardeñoso Fernandez 2005 Poeta Anton

13 1.49.7 Lucia Murcia Torrico 2004 La Corolla

14 1.50.4 Sara Jonte Fernandez 2004 Jacinto Benavente

15 1 50 9 Elena Le ama Gon ale 2004 La Corolla15 1.50.9 Elena Lezama Gonzalez 2004 La Corolla

16 1.52.6 Marta Codina Gil 2003 Virgen Reina

17 1.55.4 Sandra Perez Fernandez 2004 El Llano

18 2.02.2 Alicia Diaz Sanchez  2004 Laviada

Serie 2

1 1.41.0 Sara Casado Ramos  2004 Codema

2 1.41.8 Nayara Vallin Gancedo 2004 San Rafael2 1.41.8 Nayara Vallin Gancedo  2004 San Rafael

3 1.42.3 Sara Diaz Nogueiro 2005 La Corolla

4 1.48.5 Reyes Carriedo Escandon  2004 Codema

5 1.49.3 Maria Lobo Lored0 2005 La Marina

6 1.50.9 Angelica Velasco Flores 2005 Lloreu

7 1.52.1 Irene Trobo Rodriguez 2005 Lloreu

8 1.52.8 Laura Fernandez Puerta 2008 San Rafael

9 1.54.4 Maria Alonso Martinez 2004 La Corolla

10 1.55.3 Lucia Alonso Lopez 2004 Principe De Asturias

11 1.57.1 Laura Calvo Antunez 2004 Evaristo Valle

12 1.57.5 Yolando Gonzalez Gonzalez 2004 Codema

13 1.58.0 Sonia Arango Perez 2005 Principe De Asturias

14 2.03.5 Nerea Alvarez Masala 2004 Principe De Asturias

15 2.04.3 Sara Dominguez De La Plaza 2004 Evaristo Valle

16 2.06.7 Ana Marina Garcia Oropeza 2004 La Asuncion

17 2 15 6 Gisele Ramirez Gonzalez 2004 Evaristo Valle17 2.15.6 Gisele Ramirez Gonzalez 2004 Evaristo Valle

Serie 3

1 1.38.7 Henar Suarez Rodriguez 2004 La Marina

2 1.44.5 Jimena Arconada Ocariz 2004 Codema

3 1.45.4 Nerea Alonso Tejada 2005 Montedeva

4 1.49.3 Lara Tome Alvarez 2005 San Felix

5 1.51.2 Camino Astuy Rodriguez 2004 San Felixy g

6 1.52.6 Yaiza Cañon Alvarez  2004 San Felix

7 1.53.4  Bianka Ayarza Diez 2004 Codema

8 1.54.0 Daniela Garcia Martinez  2005 Montevil

9 1.54.4 Teresa Alvarez Roces 2004 Codema

10 1.56.3 Ines Amado Marmiesse  2005 Jovellanos



11 1.57.5 Noa Zapico Estevez 2005 Montevil

12 2.02.2 Lucia Junco Gonzalez 2005 Peña Tu

13 2.03.1 Marina Serantes Diaz  2005 Antonio Machado

14 2.03.5 Alba Garcia Rodriguez 2004 San Felix

15 2.07.5 Paula Alvarez Panizo 2004 Codema

Serie 4

1 1 34 9 H l M l C i F d 2005 L P i1 1.34.9 Helena Mulu Cosio‐Fernandez 2005 Los Pericones

2 1.37.4 Claudia Rendueles Barzana 2004 San Rafael

3 1.39.4 Mar Huerta Crespo 2004 San Rafael

4 1.43.0 Elsa Dareily Matute 2004 Valdellera

5 1.46.8 Covadonga Garcia Prida 2004 San Rafael

6 1.49.1 Alicia Fernandez Rodriguez 2005 San Felix

7 1.50.2 Marta Fernandez Muñiz 2005 San Felix

8 1 53 3 Alba Fernandez Revuelta 2005 Colombres8 1.53.3 Alba Fernandez Revuelta 2005 Colombres

9 1.53.7 Paula Fernandez Rua 2005 Poeta Anton

10 1.54.1 Lucia Fernandez Marcos 2005 Valdellera

11 1.56.1 Sara Serrano Gonzalez  2005 Poeta Anton

12 1.58.3 Laura Perez Llompar 2005 Rio Piles

13 1.59.2 Carmen Fernandez Guisasola 2005 Asuncion

14 2.01.5 Carla Berros Iglesias 2005 Maliayo

15 2.05.1 Lucia Cue Poyan 2005 Atalia

16 2.09.9 Sofia Leyras Nuñez 2005 Cabueñes

2 Km Marcha

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 12.30.8 Veronica Fernandez Fernandez 2004 La Corolla

2 12.33.1 Sandra Perez Fernandez 2004 El Llano

3 12.33.9 Marta Castaño Perez 2004 Los Pericones

4 12.34.2 Mariam Benkert Elalaui 2004 Alfonso Camin

5 12.47.3 Nayra Pita Mendez 2004 El Llano

6 14.05.0 Lucia Martinez Tirador 2004 San Miguel

7 14.18.3 Nerea Alonso Tejada 2005 Montedeva

8 14.41.1 Lucia Capin Landera 2004 San Felix

9 15 07 0 M i Al M i 2004 L C ll9 15.07.0 Maria Alonso Martinez 2004 La Corolla

10 15.23.5 Lucia Fernandez Marcos 2005 Valdellera

Altura

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 1.35 Henar Suarez Rodriguez 2004 La Marina

2 1.30 Ana Menendez Gonzalez 2004 Pericones

3 1.25 Jimena Arconada Ocariz 2004 Codema

4 1.20 Clara Colome Villaverde 2004 Virgen Reina

5 1.15 Laura Calvo Antunez 2004 Evaristo Valle

6 1.15 Covadonga Botas De Fuentes 2004 Virgen Reina

7 1 15 Bianka Ayarza Diez 2004 Codema7 1.15 Bianka Ayarza Diez 2004 Codema

8 1.15 Reyes Carriedo Escandon 2004 Codema

9 1.15 Teresa Alvarez Roces 2004 Codema

10 1.10 Angela Rodriguez Grela 2005 Jacinto Benavente

11 1.10 Alba Garcia Rodriguez  2004 San Felix

12 1.10 Noa Zapico Estevez 2005 Montevil

13 1.10 Sherezade Valdes Rodriguez 2004 Virgen Reina

14 1.10 Claudia Rendueles Barzana 2004 San Rafael

15 1.05 Eva Moran Albarran 2005 Montevil

16 1.05 Sara Casado Ramos 2004 Codema

17 1.05 Paula Alvarez Panizo 2004 Codema

18 1.00 Aroa Calvo Gomez 2004 Atalia

19 1.00 Nayara Vallin Gancedo 2004 San Rafael



20 1.00 Yolanda Gonzalez Gonzalez  2004 Codema

21 0.95 Sara Garcia Tuya 2004 Jacinto Benavente

22 0.95 Maria Lobo Loredo 2005 La Marina

23 0.95 Sara Diaz Nogueiro 2005 La Corolla

24 0.95 Mar Huerta Crespo 2004 San Rafael

25 X Laura Fernandez Puerta 2004 San Rafael

26 X Angelica Velasco Flores 2005 Lloreu

27 X C d G i P id 2004 S R f l27 X Covadonga Garcia Prida 2004 San Rafael

28 X Marina Serantes Diaz 2005 Antonio Machado

Jabalina

Puesto Marca  Nombre Colegio

1 14.53 Sara Garcia Tuya 2004 Jacinto Benavente

2 13.39 Yaiza Cañon Alvarez 2004 San Felix

3 12.3 Ana Menendez Gonzalez 2004 Los Pericones

4 10.64 Gisele Ramirez Gonzalez  2004 Evaristo Valle

5 10.52 Rocio Caballero Muñiz 2004 Los Pericones

6 10.42 Sherezade Valdes Rodriguez 2004 Virgen Reina

7 10 25 Candela Calvo Pajares 2004 Poeta Anton7 10.25 Candela Calvo Pajares 2004 Poeta Anton

8 9.80 Henar Suarez Rodriguez 2004 La Marina

9 9.61 Jimena Arconada Ocariz 2004 Codema

10 9.58 Sara Dominguez De La Plaza 2004 Evaristo Valle

11 9.26 Bianka Ayarza Diez 2004 Codema

12 8.80 Covadonga Botas De Fuentes 2004 Virgen Reina

13 8.82 Eva Moran Albarran 2005 Montevil

14 7.84 Clara Colome Villaverde 2004 Virgen Reina

15 7.52 Esther Amores Alvarez 2005 Montevil

16 7.03 Nerea Alonso Tejada 2005 Montedeva

17 6.94 Sara Casado Ramos 2004 Codema

18 6.64 Ana Marina Garcia Oropesa 2004 La Asuncion

19 6.39 Teresa Alvarez Roces 2004 Codema

20 5.96 Noa Zapico Estevez 2005 Montevil

21 5.90 Paula Alvarez Panizo 2004 Codema

22 5 57 C i A R d i 2004 S F li22 5.57 Camino Astuy Rodriguez 2004 San Felix

23 5.23 Yolanda Gonzalez Gonzalez  2004 Codema

24 4.50 Reyes Carriedoe Escandon 2004 Codema

25 X Marta Castaño Perez 2004 Los Pericones

26 X Laura Calvo Antunez 2004 Evaristo Valle

RelevosRelevos

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

Serie 1

1 39.9 Sara ‐ Reyes ‐ Teresa ‐ Jimena Codema A

2 40.9 Elena ‐ Sara ‐ Lucia ‐ Maria La Corolla

3 41 6 Aroa ‐ Nayra ‐ Carmen ‐ Llara Atalia3 41.6 Aroa ‐ Nayra ‐ Carmen ‐ Llara Atalia

Serie 2

1 39.2 Ana ‐ Rocio ‐ Marta ‐ Helena Pericones

2 42.5 Yolanda ‐ Bianka ‐ Paula ‐Julia Codema B

3 45.6 Sara ‐ Gisele ‐ Elena ‐ Laura Evaristo Valle

Serie 3

1 39.2 Lara ‐ Yaiza ‐ Marta ‐ Camino San Felix

2 40.7 Nahiara ‐ Mar ‐ Covadonga ‐ Claudia San Rafael

3 41.6 Sara ‐ Telva ‐ Paula ‐ Candela Poeta Anton

Serie 4

1 39.9 Marta ‐ Clara ‐ Covadonga ‐ Shere Virgen Reina



2 43.0 Tatiana ‐ Lucia ‐ Lucia ‐ Elsa Valdellera

3 43.9 Esther ‐ Daniela ‐ Noa ‐ Eva Montevil

Serie 5

1 41.5 Alonso ‐ Arango ‐ Fernandez ‐ Alvarez Principe De Asturias

Alevin Masculino

500 ml

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

Serie 1

1 1.36.1 Izan Alvarez Mas 2004 Inmaculada

2 1.39.0 Daniel Diaz Sierra 2004 El Llano

3 1.40.1 Daniel Villacorta Alvarez 2005 Montevil

4 1.43.1 Alejandro Miranda 2005 Evaristo Valle

5 1.44.4 Sergio Granja Villabrille 2005 El Llano

6 1.46.4 Sergio Ceñal Corrales 2004 Montevil

7 1.48.9 Ruben Naya Fernandez 2004 Ramon M. Pidal

8 1.51.9 Sergio Rodriguez Garcia 2005 Clarin

9 1.53.0 Marcos Silva Rodriguez 2004 San Miguel

10 1.56.2 Daniel Valdes Gonzalez 2005 Montedeva

11 1.59.3 Francisco Villaln Vazquez 2004 Montevil

12 2.00.6 Tadeo Tornin Gonzalez 2005 Poeta Anton

13 2.01.9 Miguel Diaz Rodriguez 2005 Begoña

14 2 05 1 Marco Suare Fernande 2005 Virgen Reina14 2.05.1 Marco Suarez Fernandez 2005 Virgen Reina

15 2.05.8 Nicolas Vilchez Menendez 2004 Virgen Reina

16 2.08.1 Samuel Muñoz Fernandez 2004 Garcia Lorca

17 2.08.9 Julian Sandin Lastra  2005 Ramon M. Pidal

Serie 2

1 1.30.1 Jose Ramon Fonticiella  2004 Celorio

2 1.32.3 Marcos Celorio Santos 2004 Nstra. Sra. Del Rosario2 1.32.3 Marcos Celorio Santos  2004 Nstra. Sra. Del Rosario

3 1.34.6 David Fernandez Arroyo 2005 Alfonso Camin

4 1.30.7 Cesar Garcia Iglesias 2005 El Llano

5 1.41.8 Diego Palomero Viña 2005 San Vicente

6 1.46.9 Yeray Cimadevilla Ramos 2005 Montevil

7 1.47.7 Ismael Arenas Menendez 2004 Ramon Menendez Pidal

8 1.48.9 Daniel Ivllalon Vazquez 2004 Montevil

9 1.53.3 Lucas Garcia‐Ochoa Orviz 2004 Codema

10 1.55.4 Sergio Blanco Alvarez 2004 Codema

11 1.56.2 Enol Ruiz Barcala 2005 Alfonso Camin

12 2.00.6 Diego Luengos Garcia 2005 Montedeva

13 2.02.2 Eloy Moya Quintanal 2004 Ramon Menendez Pidal

14 2.11.9 Hugo Paco Solis 2004 Garcia Lorca

15 2.21.5 Alex Martinez Villa 2004 Codema

16 2.32.3 Pelayo Alvarez Ruiz 2005 Codema

Serie 3

1 1.37.2 Jairo De La Cruz Martinez 2004 Atalia

2 1.40.5 Marcos Sanchez Manzano 2004 El Llano

3 1.41.7 Nicolas Zarracina Loy 2004 San Rafael

4 1.42.9 Alvaro Paino Niñez 2005 Clarin

5 1.43.7 Enol Albin 2005 Evaristo Valle

6 1.44.2 Alvaro Carriles Manso 2004 San Rafael

7 1.44.8 Alejandro Garrido Chico 2005 El Llano

8 1.45.2 Pablo Cañete Rico 2005 Evaristo Valle

9 1.45.6 Sergio Martinez Borbolla 2005 Montevil

10 1.46.0 Eduardo Martin Casar 2004 San Felix

11 1.46.4 Manuel Calvo Ferrera 2005 Poeta Anton



12 1.48.3 Pelayo Secades Diaz 2004 Inmaculada

13 1.48.7 Ivan Huerta Lopez 2005 Alfonso Camin

14 1.56.5 Carlos Bermejo Cifuentes 2004 San Rafael

15 1.59.4 Daniel Leyras Nuñez 2004 Cabueñes

16 2.05.2 Enol Sanchez Diaz 2005 San Felix

17 2.08.8 Iyan Dopico Martinez 2005 Garcia Lorca

2 km Marcha

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 14.38.3 Samuel Gonzalez Donoso 2005 Evaristo Valle

2 14.40.5 Ruben Moro Gil 2005 Alfonso Camin

ll l3 14.46.1 Jose Ramon Fonticiella  2004 Celorio

4 15.14.8 Tadeo Tornin Gonzalez 2005 Poeta Anton

Altura

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 1.25 Jairo De La Cruz Martinez 2004 Atalia 

2 1.20 Nicolas Zarraccina Loy  2004 San Rafael

3 1.20 Ruben Naya Fernandez 2004 Ramon M. Pidal

4 1.20 Jose Ramon Fonticiella  2004 Celorio

5 1.15 Diego Palomero Viña 2005 San Vicente

6 1.15 David Fernandez Arroyo 2005 Alfonso Camin

7 1 15 Alvaro Carriles Alonso 2004 San Rafael7 1.15 Alvaro Carriles Alonso 2004 San Rafael

8 1.15 Daniel Villacorta Alvarez 2005 Montevil

9 1.10 Sergio Blanco Alvarez 2004 Codema

10 1.10 Daniel Suarez Mesa 2005 Antonio Machado

11 1.10 Alberto Sanz Arjona 2004 Inmaculada

12 1.10 Sergio Leñal Corrales 2004 Montevil

13 1.10 Yeray Cimadevilla Ramos  2005 Montevil

14 1.10 Diego Suarez Garcia 2004 Inmaculadag

15 1.05 Alejandro Garrido Chico 2005 El Llano

16 1.05 Sergio Martinez Borbolla 2005 Montevil

17 1.05 Alejandro Miranda Garcia 2005 Evaristo Valle

18 1.05 Samuel Gonzalez Donoso 2005 Evaristo Valle

19 1.05 Pelayo Secades Diaz 2004 Inmaculada

20 1.00 Carlos Bermejo Cifuentes 2004 San Rafael

21 1.00 Daniel Valdes Gonzalez 2005 Montedeva

22 1.00 Eloy Moya Quintanal 2004 Ramon M. Pidal

23 1.00 Daniel Villalon Vazquez 2004 Montevil

24 1.00 Lucas Garcia‐Ochoa Orviz 2004 Codema

25 1.00 Yago Gonzalez Fernandez 2005 Antonio Machado

26 0.95 Marco Suarez Fernandez 2005 Virgen Reina

27 0.95 Pablo Cañete Rico 2005 Evaristo Valle

28 0.95 Tadeo Tordin Gonzalez  2005 Poeta Anton

29 0 95 Diego Luenzo Garcia 2005 Montedeva29 0.95 Diego Luenzo Garcia 2005 Montedeva

30 0.85 Enol Albin 2005 Evaristo Valle

31 X Alex Martinez Martinez Villa 2004 Codema

Jabalina

Puesto Marca Nombre ColegioPuesto Marca Nombre Colegio

1 22.06 Marcos Celorio Santos 2004 Ntra Sra. Del Rosario

2 21.09 Eduardo Martin Casar 2004 San Felix

3 19.18 Alberto Sanz Arjona 2004 Inmaculada

4 18.13 Sergio Granja Villabrille 2005 El Llano



5 15.41 Enol Andrez Prieto 2005 Jacinto Benavente

6 15.35 Ruben Naya Fernandez 2004 Ramon M. Pidal

7 13.52 Anibal Alvarez Herrero 2004 San Felix

8 12.74 Enol Albin 2005 Evaristo Valle

9 11.79 Nicolas Vilchez Menendez 2004 Virgen Reina

10 10.8 Daniel Suarez Meta 2005 Antonio Machado

11 9.93 Ismael Arenas Menendez 2004 Ramon M. Pidal

12 9 40 Al M ti Vill 2004 C d12 9.40 Alex Martinez Villa 2004 Codema

13 9.26 Marcos Garcia Robledo 2005 Montevil

14 9.12 Francisco Villalon Vazquez 2004 Montevil

15 8.78 Marco Suarez Fernandez 2005 Virgen Reina

16 8.73 Sergio Leñal Corrales  2004 Montevil

17 8.16 Eloy Moya Quintanal 2004 Ramon M. Pidal

18 8.09 Alejandro Miranda Garcia 2005 Evaristo Valle

19 7 05 Samuel Muñoz Fernandez 2004 Garcia Lorca19 7.05 Samuel Muñoz Fernandez  2004 Garcia Lorca

20 6.77 Daniel Valdes Gonzalez 2005 Montedeva

21 6.74 Diego Luenzo Garcia 2005 Montedeva

22 6.39 Hugo Paco Solis 2004 Garcia Lorca

23 5.72 Samuel Gonzalez Donoso 2005 Evaristo Valle

24 5.07 Iyan Dopico Martinez 2005 Garcia Lorca

25 3.29 Pelayo Alvarez Ruiz 2005 Codema

26 X Julian Janain Lastra 2005 Ramon M. Pidal

27 X Pablo Cañete Rico 2005 Evaristo Valle

Relevos

Puesto Marca Nombre Colegio

Serie 1

1 39.1 Alejandro ‐ Sergio ‐ Marcos ‐ Cesar El Llano

2 41.9 Ruben ‐ Ivan ‐ Enol ‐ David Alfonso Camin

3 45 Colas ‐ Eduardo ‐ Anibal ‐ Enol San Felix

Serie 2

1 40.6 Alejandro ‐ Samuel ‐ Pablo ‐ Enol Evaristo Valle

2 41 4 J i H D id J A li2 41.4 Jairo ‐ Hector ‐ David ‐ Juan Atalia

3 45.7 Alex ‐ Pelayo ‐ Lucas ‐ Sergio Codema

Serie 3

1 38.7 Daniel ‐ Sergio ‐ Ceñal ‐ Daniel Montevil

2 40.4 Alberto ‐ Diego ‐ Pelayo ‐ Izan Inmaculada

3 41.3 Julian ‐ Eloy ‐ Ismael ‐ Ruben Ramon M. Pidal


